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     A. New 14k gold stud earrings set with

1.09 carats of lab-grown heart diamonds.
Retail Price: $1,050, Our Price: $925

B. Vintage 14k rose gold necklace set with a 
1.52 carat lab-grown diamond.
Retail Price: $2,295, Our Price: $1,995

C. New 14k gold Chatham earrings set with 
0.46 carats of lab-grown emeralds and 
0.72 carats of lab-grown diamonds.*
Price: $2,315

D. New 14k gold Chatham ring set with a 
1.99 carat lab-grown sapphire plus 0.42 carats 
of lab-grown diamonds.* Price: $3,500

E. New 14k gold Chatham ring set with a 
1.65 carat lab-grown emerald & a 0.45 carats 
lab-grown diamond halo.* Price: $3,155

F. Vintage 14k gold tennis bracelet set with 
5.32 carats of lab-grown round & heart
diamonds.
Retail Price: $6,575, Our Price: $5,595

*The incredibly vibrant color of this gem is 
difficult to capture in a photograph. You must 
see it in person to appreciate the stunning 
beauty of Chatham Gems. I couldn’t be more 
impressed- Leo.

LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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G. New 14k gold engagement ring set with a 
3.03 carat lab-grown diamond center plus 
0.07 carats in the lab-grown diamond 
under-halo.
Retail Price: $4,475, Our Price: $3,875

H. New 14k gold engagement ring set with a 
2.01 carat lab-grown diamond center with 
0.25 carats of lab-grown diamonds in the ring 
& under-halo.
Retail Price: $3,495, Our Price: $2,995

I. New 14k gold engagement ring set with a 
1.92 carat lab-grown diamond plus 0.33 carats 
of  lab-grown diamonds in the halo & ring.
Retail Price: $3,095, Our Price: $2,775

J. Vintage 14k gold engagement ring set with a 
1.25 carat earth-mined diamond plus 
0.80 carats of earth-mined diamonds on 
the sides.
Retail Price: $7,700, Our Price: $6,275

K. Vintage 18k gold engagement ring set with 
a 1.01 carat earth-mined center diamond 
plus 0.50 carats of earth-mined diamonds in 
the band & under-halo. Price: $8,600

L. New 18k gold band set with 2.54 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $13,575, Our Price: $11,500

M. Vintage 14k gold engagement ring set with a 
0.50 carat earth-mined diamond center plus 
0.46 carats of earth-mined diamond on the 
sides & matching wedding band.
Retail Price: $3,775, Our Price: $3,225

N. Vintage platinum solitaire engagement ring 
set with a 1.30 carat earth-mined diamond.
Retail Price: $10,675, Our Price: $8,995
LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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4 JOIN OUR EMAIL LIST AND GET MORE GREAT DEALS DELIVERED TO YOUR INBOX!
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JOIN OUR
MAILING LIST!

SCAN ME

A. Antique 18k gold cross pendant set with 
0.16 carats of rose-cut earth-mined diamonds 
and seed pearls.
Retail Price: $15,000, Our Price: $12,250
Shown on an 18k gold 23" rope chain for 
$7,500. Other lengths and styles available.

B. Vintage 14k gold pendant set with 8.00 carats 
of watermelon tourmaline and indicolite on 
an 18" chain. 
Retail Price: $1,725, Our Price: $1,495

C. Vintage 18k gold ring set with 1.15 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $3,100, Our Price: $2,000

D. Vintage 14k gold earrings set with 0.36 carats 
of earth-mined diamonds and 3.5-4mm 
pearls.
Retail Price: $1,395, Our Price: $1,225

E. Vintage 14k gold flower earrings set with 
0.10 carats of rubies and 0.36 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $1,000, Our Price: $850

F. Vintage freshwater pearl bracelet with a 
12k gold buckle plus 0.16 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds on the tang.
Retail Price: $4,775, Our Price: $3,995

G. Vintage 14k gold inside-out hoop earrings set 
with 1.33 carats of earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $3,300, Our Price: $2,875

H. Vintage 18k gold bracelet set with 3.50 carats 
of earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $15,900, Our Price: $12,750

LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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I. Vintage sterling silver Tiffany & Co. 
flower pendant on an 18" chain.
Retail Price: $500, Our Price: $300

J. Vintage sterling silver Tiffany & Co. 
Elsa Peretti Starfish earrings.
Retail Price: $650, Our Price: $400

K. Vintage 18k gold Mikimoto ring set with 
Japanese Akoya pearls and 0.21 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $1,300, Our Price: $1,100

 L. Vintage David Yurman Spiritual Beads Hex 
bracelet with 18k gold and nephrite jade 
beads.
Retail Price: $4,900, Our Price: $3,300

M. Vintage sterling silver & 18k gold 
David Yurman Classic Cable cuff
bracelet set with prasiolite gemstones. 
Retail Price: $895, Our Price: $625

N. Vintage 18k rose gold Ippolita Smooth 
Squiggle Bangle bracelet.
Retail Price: $2,195, Our Price: $1,695

O. Vintage Chanel burgundy lambskin double 
flap small shoulder bag with box & dustbag.
Retail Price: $8,000, Our Price: $3,500

P. Vintage Gucci Marmont camera bag in 
black leather.
Retail Price: $1,950, Our Price: $1,350

Q. Vintage Louis Vuitton Petite Malle Souple 
Monogram canvas shoulder bag.
Retail Price: $3,500, Our Price: $2,150
LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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A. Vintage 14k gold earrings set with 1.00 carat 
of earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $2,200, Our Price: $1,100

B. Vintage 14k gold pendant set with a 0.40 carat 
emerald plus 0.09 carats of earth-mined 
diamonds on a 16"chain.
Retail Price: $1,250, Our Price: $625

C. Vintage 14k gold heart pendant set with 
0.50 carats of single-cut earth-mined 
diamonds on a 15” chain.
Retail Price: $1,595, Our Price: $797.50

D. Vintage 14k white & yellow gold ring set 
with a 0.55 carat earth-mined diamond plus a
halo of 0.28 carats of single-cut earth-mined 
diamonds.
Retail Price: $4,300, Our Price: $2,580

E. Vintage 14k gold earrings set with 
7.94 carats of citrine.
Retail Price: $1,475, Our Price: $737.50

F. Vintage 14k gold ring set with a 3.00 carat 
opal and a 1.00 carat earth-mined diamond 
halo.
Retail Price: $3,995, Our Price: $1,997.50

G. Vintage sterling silver & 18k gold Lagos 
Newport Knot bracelet set with 0.57 carats of 
earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $4,400, Our Price: $2,200

H. Vintage 14k gold band set with 1.50 carats of 
earth-mined princess diamonds.
Retail Price: $3,500, Our Price: $2,100

I. Vintage camel leather Burberry Nova 
Check Tote with dustbag.
Retail Price: $1,295, Our Price: $518

J. New 18k gold Hearts On Fire Lorelei Ribbon 
Flexi bangle bracelet set with 0.61 carats 
of earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $4,300, 
Our Price: $2,580
LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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K. New Hamilton Ventura watch with black dial. 
24mm. SS, B, C, F, Q. Price: $1,075

L. Pre-owned Rolex Datejust watch with Jubilee 
diamond dial. 26mm. 18KW, A, C, D, F, J.
Retail Price: $10,800, Our Price: $8,750

M. Pre-owned Corum $20 1887 US Gold Coin
25th anniversary watch with exhibition case, 
L/E 5/75. 35mm, 18K & 24K, B, C, E, F, L, M.
Retail Price: $20,000, Our Price: $9,850

N. New Hamilton Khaki Field watch with olive 
NATO strap. 38mm. SS, B, C, M, N, T. 
Price: $675

O. Pre-owned Ulysse Nardin Lady Marine 
Diver watch with mother-of-pearl diamond 
dial, diamond bezel, & diamonds on the case 
lugs. 40mm. 18KR, A, C, D, F, R.
Retail Price: $32,000, Our Price: $18,500

P. Pre-owned Rolex Explorer II watch with white 
dial. 42mm. SS, A, B, C, F, O.
Our Price: $11,500

 Q. Pre-owned Rolex Yacht-Master II watch with 
blue ceramic bezel.44mm. 18KR/SS, A, C, Cr, 
F, O.
Retail Price: $29,500, Our Price: $24,500

R. Pre-owned Omega Seamaster Planet Ocean 
600M Co-Axial watch with exhibition case. 
43.5mm. SS, A, B, C, E, F, R.
Retail Price: $8,600, Our Price: $5,900

LEGEND 
18KY – 18k yellow gold
18K – 18k yellow gold
24K – 24k yellow gold
18KR – 18k rose gold
A – automatic movement
B – box and/or papers
C – sapphire crystal
Cr – ceramic
D- diamonds
E – exhibition case
F – folding clasp
J – Jubilee bracelet
L – leather strap
M – manual wind 

  movement
N – NATO strap
O – Oyster bracelet
Q – quartz movement
R – rubber strap
SS – stainless steel 
T – tang buckle
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Back
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P. 36626 Q. 36356

18K – 18k ye
24K – 24k ye
18KR – 18k ros
A – au
B – bo
C – sa
Cr – ceramic
D- dia
E – exhib
F – fo
J – Ju
L – lea
M – ma

  
N – NA
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     A. Vintage platinum earrings set with 5.00 carats 

of earth-mined diamonds.
Retail Price: $37,500, Our Price: $29,500

B. Vintage 18k gold bracelet set with 8.92 carats   
of round & Asscher cut earth-mined 
diamonds, 7.68 carats of rubies, and 
5.28 carats of French cut onyx.
Retail Price: $37,500, Our Price: $29,900

C. Vintage 18k gold Di Modolo ring set with 
onxy and 0.55 carats of earth-mined 
diamonds.
Retail Price: $5,375, Our Price: $4,675

LEGEND
k - karat = purity of the gold
carats = weight (not size) of the gemstone
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